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DRYCKESLISTA

MOUSSERANDE

Sogas Mascaré Cava Brut
Penedes

Langlois Crémant Brut Rosé
Loire

CHAMPAGNE

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut
Champagne

NV Bollinger Rosé
Champagne

2005 Bollinger La Grande Année

Champagne

2007 Ayala Blanc de Blanc

Champagne

ROSE

2014 Exquise Prestige Rosé

Languedoc-Roussillon, Grenache

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Glas

98

110

135

120

Flaska

495

595

795

955

1825

995

480



VITT

2016 Sancerre

Croix St-Laurent, Loire

2014 Les Faitieres Pinot Gris

Care Vinicole Orschwiller, Alsace

2013 Kuentz-Bas Riesling

Alsace

2015 Domaine Laroche Chablis

Saint Martin, Bourgogne

2014 Le Bourgogne
Chanson Peére & Fils, Bourgogne

2014 Steininger
Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal

2015 Finca Montepedreso
Verdejo, Rueda

2014 Morgan Bay Cellars
Chardonnay, St-Helena

2015 Wildflower Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc

Mc Pherson, Victoria

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Osterrike

Spanien

Kalifornien

Australien

Glas

140

110

135

150

145

120

115

125

98

Flaska

580

450

580

610

595

480

460

520

395



ROTT

2018 Gigondas Dentellis
Ogier, Rhone

2014 Langhe Nebbiolo

Produttori del Barbaresco, Piemonte

2014 Barbera D’alba Santo Stefano

Castello di Neive, Piemonte

2013 Nipozzano Chianti Riifina

Frescobaldi, Toscana

2014 Tenuta Frescobaldi di Castiglioni

Frescobaldi, Toscana

2014 Mineral del Montsant

Carignan Grenache, Montsant

2014 Parducci

Pinot Noir, Mendocino County

2014 Lander-Jenkins
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

2014 Domaine Bousquet Reserve
Malbec, Tupungato Valley

2014 Caravan Durif
Petit Sirah, Quarisa

2015 Wildflower Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon
Mc Pherson, Victoria

Frankrike

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Spanien

Kalifronien

Kalifornien

Argentina

Australien

Australien

Glas

140

155

150

140

120

125

125

110

115

98

Flaska

580

620

610

580

740

480

520

520

425

460

395
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OL PA FAT

Gringes Ljus Lager 40cl 69
‘Wisby Pils Ljus Lager 40cl 75
Mariestads Ofiltrerad Ljus Lager 40cl 75
Sleepy Bulldog Pale Ale 40cl 75
Ship full of IPA IPA 40cl 79
The Tail of a Whale Vete Ale 40cl 79

OL PA FLASKA

Nils Oscar God Lager Ljus Lager 50cl 76
Mariestads Continental 4,2% Ljus Lager 33cl 52
Heineken Ljus Lager 33cl 56
Negra Modelo Mork Lager 35cl 69
Duvel Ale 33cl 69
Franziskaner Veteol 50cl 81
‘Wisby Stout Stout 33cl 69
Spendrups Littol Ljus Lager 33cl 28
Mariestads Alkoholfri Ljus Lager 33cl 44
CIDER

La Cidraie 33cl 62
Briska Golden 33cl 56

Briska Paron 33cl 56



LIKORER SCOTCH MALT
Amaretto di Saronno 24 WHISKEY
Baileys 24 Auchentoshan 21yr
Cointreau 26 Lowland 48
Cuarenta} Y Tres, Licor 43 24 Ardbeg, 10yr
Drambuie 24 Islay 31
Frangelico 24
Galliano 92 Bowmore Darkest 15yr
Limoncello 24 Islay 33
Sambuca 24 Bowmore 18yr
Séve Fournier 24 Islay 42
Strega 24 Lagavulin 16yr
Xanté 24 TIslay 37
APERITIF i?fyhma’g 1o 29
& BI'TTER Amaro
Averna 24 Oban 14yr
Ap erol 924 W. nghlands 34
Campari 24 Macallan Fine Oak 12yr
Fernet Branca 24 Highland 30
Branca Menta 24 Highland Park 12yr
Gammeldansk 24 Orkney 99
Gotlandsbittar 24 )
Jigermeister 94 Highland Park 18yr

Orkney 45
VODKA Cragganmore 12yr
Absolut 24 Speyside 31
Belvedere 38 Talisker 10yr
Tito’s 30 Isle of Skye 32
GIN SCOTCH BLENDED
Beefeater Gin 24 WHISKEY
Bombay Sapphire 29 The Famous Grouse 24
Hendricks Gin 33
Tanguery 2 COGNAC
Monkey 47 46 Gronstedts Monopole

VSOP 24
AMERIKANSK Gronstedts XO 32
WHISKEY Martell VSOP 24
Bulleit Bourbon 30 Martell Cordon Bleu 60
Bulleit Rye 32 Adegah Velha 34
Jack Daniels 27
Gentleman Jack 34 CALVADOS
Makers Mark 36 Busnel VSOP 24
Jim Beam 24 Busnel hors d “age

12 ans




GRAPPA

Grappa Sarpa di Poli 41
ROM

Zacapa 23yr 41
Zacapa XO 58
Plantation Anniversary 38
Plantation 3-Stars 29
Plantation Trinidad 32

TEQUILA & MESCAL

Olmeca Blanco 24
Olmeca Reposado 26
Patron Anejo 45

AQUAVIT
Biska Droppar, Sweden
Hallands Flider, Sweden
O.P Andersson, Sweden
Skine, Sweden

PORTVIN
Sandeman Tawnyport,
20yr

DESSERTVIN
Castelnau de Suduiraut
Dulce Malbec
Symphonie de novemre

24
24
24
24

28

80
80
80
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